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1.  Dr. Ashley J. Tellis 

 Senior Associate 

 South Asia Program 

 Carnegie Endowment for International Peace 

 Washington  

 E-mail - atellis@ceip.org 

 

2.   Brig. Gurmeet  Kanwal 

 Director 

 Centre for Land Warfare Studies (CLAWS) 

 E-mail - kanwal.gurmeet@gmail.com 

 

3. Dr. Suman  Sahai 

 Convener 

 Gene Campaign 

 E-mail - mail@genecampaign.org 

 

4.   Prof. Y. S. Rajan 

 Dr. Vikram Sarabhai Distinguished Professor 

 Department of Space 

 Indian Space Research Organization (ISRO) 

 E-mail - ysrajan1944@gmail.com 

 

5.   Rear Admiral (Retd.) K. Raja Menon 

 Distinguished Fellow 

 Institute of Peace and Conflict Studies (IPCS) 

 E-mail - rajamenon@vsnl.com 

 

6.   Prof. M. S. Swaminathan 

 Chairman 

 M. S. Swaminathan Research Foundation 

 E-mail - chairman@mssrf.res.in 

 

7.   Mr. Navdeep Singh Suri 

 Joint Secretary - PD 

 Public Diplomacy Division 

 Ministry of External Affairs 

 E-mail - jspd@mea.gov.in 

 

8.   Mr. Mani Shankar Aiyar 

 Member of Parliament 

 Rajya Sabha 

 E mail – msaiyar@hotmail.com 
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9.   Mr. Manohar  Khushalani 

 Editor-in Chief 

 Stage Buzz 

 E-mail - stagebuzz@yahoo.com 

 

10.  Mr. V.  Raghuraman 

 Director 

 Suzlon Energy Ltd. 

 E-mail - vr1973@gmail.com 

 

11.  Prof. Nitin  Desai 

 Honorary Professor 

 ICRIER 

 E-mail - desaind@gmail.com 

 

12.  Amb. Santosh  Kumar 

 External Consultant 

 ICRIER 

 E-mail - skumar@icrier.res.in 

 

13.  Prof. Nisha  Taneja 

 Professor 

 ICRIER 

 E-mail - ntaneja@icrier.res.in 

 

14.     Mr. Chandrashekhar Dasgupta 

  Distinguished Fellow 

        The Energy and Resources Institute 

        Delhi 

        E mail – dasgupta@teri.res.in 

 

15.    Prof. Gareth Evans 

        Chancellor [Australian National University] 

        Former Minister for foreign Affairs 

        Australia 

  E mail – ge@gevans.org 

 

16.      Dr. Sanjaya Baru 

        Editor 

         Business Standard 

 E mail – sanjaya.baru@bsmail.com 

 

17.     Mr. J.  Pande 

         Former Ambassador of India to Azerbaijan 

 E mail – jyoti.pande@gmail.com 
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18.    Mr. Kanak Mani Dixit 

        Editor and Publisher,Himal Southasian 

         Kathmandu 

 E mail – kanakd@himalmag.com 

 

19.      Mr. Navtej Johar 

           Founder 

          Abhaya Trust, Classical Dancer and Choreographer 

          And exponent of Yoga 

 E mail – njohar@gmail.com 

 

 

20.       Prof. Pervez Hoodbhoy 

            Professor of nuclear physics, 

            Quaid –e- Azam University  

            Islamabad and political commentor 

  E mail – Hoodbhoy@MIT.EDU 

 

21.      Prof. Radha Kumar 

          Professor of Indology, 

          St.Xavier’s College 

         Mumbai 

  E mail – radhakkaiyer@yahoo.com 

 

22.  Dr. Gulshan Rai  

 Director General 

 Department of Information Technology 

 E mail – grai@mit.gov.in 

 

mailto:kanakd@himalmag.com
mailto:njohar@gmail.com
mailto:Hoodbhoy@MIT.EDU
mailto:radhakkaiyer@yahoo.com
mailto:grai@mit.gov.in

